
リング
試技順 リング 順 ロープ

試技順 ロープ 順 合計

1 鈴木栄貴 すずき　えいき 3 滝沢南中 1 7.65 5 4 6.50 7 14.15 5

2 主浜光野 しゅはま　こうや 2 滝沢南中 2 7.10 7 5 6.85 5 13.95 6

3 大坪俊矢 おおつぼ　しゅんや 2 滝沢南中 3 8.05 3 6 7.10 3 15.15 4

4 齊藤悠吾 さいとう　ゆうご 2 滝沢南中 4 5.95 10 1 6.00 9 11.95 9

5 宮野海 みやの　かい 3 滝沢南中 5 6.95 8 2 6.80 6 13.75 8

6 阿部紘大 あべ　こうだい 3 滝沢南中 6 8.40 1 3 7.45 2 15.85 1

7 下田希 しもだのぞむ 2 滝沢南中 7 5.00 11 11 4.90 11 9.90 11

8 小笠原京哉 おがさわら　きょうや 2 滝沢南中 8 7.45 6 12 6.45 8 13.90 7

9 能登翼 のと　つばさ 2 滝沢南中 9 13

10 渡邊欣英 わたなべ　よしひで 3 滝沢南中 10 8.00 4 7 7.70 1 15.70 2

11 武田賢人 たけだ　けんと 2 滝沢南中 11 6.05 9 8 5.90 10 11.95 9

12 太田貴裕 おおた　たかひろ 3 滝沢南中 12 8.15 2 9 7.05 4 15.20 3

13 大西瑞樹 おおにし　みずき 3 滝沢南中 13 10
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棄　権
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ボール
試技順

Ｄ１ Ｄ２ （Ｄ１＋Ｄ２）/２ Ａ Ｅ 減点 ボール 順 クラブ
試技順

Ｄ１ Ｄ２ （Ｄ１＋Ｄ２）/２ Ａ Ｅ 減点 クラブ 順 合計

1 菊池彩夏 きくち　さやか 1 北上 1 1.700 2.450 2.075 5.650 5.350 0.000 13.075 7 8 1.550 3.550 2.550 6.150 5.100 0.000 13.800 8 26.875 8

2 高橋真子 たかはし　まこ 3 松園 2 0.750 5.150 2.950 6.500 5.900 0.000 15.350 3 9 1.250 4.750 3.000 6.850 6.150 0.000 16.000 3 31.350 3

3 高橋利沙 たかはし　りさ 1
北上
市立
南

3 0.500 1.900 1.200 4.500 3.500 0.000 9.200 14 10 0.400 1.450 0.925 4.650 3.500 0.000 9.075 15 18.275 14

4 及川歩乃佳 おいかわ　ほのか 2 上野 4 1.050 2.000 1.525 4.700 4.650 0.200 10.675 11 11 1.650 2.800 2.225 5.350 4.700 0.000 12.275 11 22.950 11

5 地主奈緒 じぬし　なお 1 上野 5 0.600 1.600 1.100 3.550 3.700 0.050 8.300 15 12 0.850 1.550 1.200 4.350 3.650 0.200 9.000 16 17.300 16

6 三上真奈 みかみ　まな 1 上田 6 1.250 3.650 2.450 5.450 5.450 0.050 13.300 6 13 0.850 4.200 2.525 5.700 5.300 0.000 13.525 9 26.825 9

7 佐藤愛里沙 さとう　ありさ 1 上野 7 0.950 2.250 1.600 5.100 4.700 0.000 11.400 10 14 0.900 3.500 2.200 5.900 4.850 0.000 12.950 10 24.350 10

8 小笠原菜梨 おがさわら　　なな 3 上野 8 1.750 2.700 2.225 5.550 5.650 0.000 13.425 5 15 1.750 4.050 2.900 6.350 5.900 0.200 14.950 4 28.375 4

9 川越花梨 かわごえ　かりん 2 上田 9 0.600 3.350 1.975 5.400 5.700 0.000 13.075 7 1 0.750 4.350 2.550 5.800 5.800 0.000 14.150 7 27.225 6

10 高橋京香 たかはし　きょうか 2 上野 10 0.900 1.650 1.275 4.400 4.100 0.200 9.575 13 2 1.750 2.350 2.050 5.150 4.800 0.200 11.800 12 21.375 12

11 山口雪乃 やまぐち　ゆきの 3 上野 11 2.050 2.750 2.400 5.550 6.100 0.000 14.050 4 3 2.000 3.200 2.600 5.800 5.850 0.000 14.250 6 28.300 5

12 須原朝香 すはら　あさか 1 上田 12 0.300 2.300 1.300 4.350 4.300 0.000 9.950 12 4 0.350 1.700 1.025 4.650 4.050 0.000 9.725 14 19.675 13

13 藤原玲海 ふじわら　れみ 1 花巻 13 0.400 1.350 0.875 4.200 3.000 0.200 7.875 16 5 0.900 1.900 1.400 5.000 3.800 0.000 10.200 13 18.075 15

14 浅沼　理紗 あさぬま　りさ 3 飯岡 14 1.050 5.500 3.275 6.600 6.300 0.000 16.175 1 6 1.450 5.050 3.250 7.050 6.650 0.000 16.950 1 33.125 1

15 伊藤優香 いとう　ゆうか 2 上野 15 1.400 2.950 2.175 5.250 5.400 0.000 12.825 9 7 2.050 2.900 2.475 5.900 5.900 0.000 14.275 5 27.100 7

16 千田美月 ちだ　みづき 3 上田 16 1.250 5.650 3.450 6.200 6.400 0.000 16.050 2 8 1.500 5.050 3.275 6.900 6.500 0.000 16.675 2 32.725 2
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減点

長内渓祐（１） 今野颯人（１） 伊藤優太（１）

片方郁太（１） 髙橋諒真（１）

主浜光野（２） 小笠原京哉（２） 武田賢人（２）

能登翼（２） 下田希（２） 齊藤悠吾（２）

阿部紘大（３） 太田貴裕（３） 渡邊欣英（３） 主浜光野（２）

鈴木栄貴（３） 宮野海（３） 大坪俊矢（２）

Ｄ１ Ｄ２ （Ｄ１＋Ｄ２）/２ Ａ Ｅ 減点 合計

根口茜（３） 内舘琴美（３） 立花夏季（３） 石田佳奈（２）

五十嵐春乃（３） 間澤樹菜（２）

吉田優衣（３） 小川智子（３） 長岡千咲（３）

小松歩佳（２） 平野彩季（２）

本間有沙（３） 齊藤渚（３） 青山奈央（３）

澤口あかな（２） 伊藤佳奈（２）

矢野あかり（３） 竹花美紅（３） 佐々木樹利阿（３）

齊藤咲紀（３） 竹内七海（２）

山口雪乃（２） 小笠原菜梨（３） 伊藤優香（２） 佐藤愛里沙（１）

及川歩乃佳（２） 高橋京香（２） 地主奈緒（１）

佐々木梨花（３） 小林里奈（３） 大髙愛耶佳（３）

八幡優華（３） 上杉春菜（２）

0.0 9.400

2.200

0.900

0.0

0.0

14.100

15.000

0.4003.2001.100

７月２０日（日）１３：５０～

1.4500.350

3

1.900 5.700

2

11.450

実施

6.800

7.900

5.100

滝沢南中学校Ｂ2

滝沢南中学校Ａ
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3

宮野海（３）
7.300

7.100 1

演技順 学校名

2.9000.900

選手名 補欠

1

得点

滝沢第二中学校 0.200

4

11.125 5

5.850

4.250

14.5500.050

11.150

1

0.000

4

1.425 5.400

2.250

2.150 5.150

6

5 上野中学校

0.650

２００９岩手県中学校総合体育大会　新体操（男子団体）

７月２０日（日）１３：５０～

演技順 学校名 補欠選手名 順位
合計

得点

構成

0.400

3.250

5.650 4.5001.7002.900

4.300

1 滝沢南中学校Ｃ 4.300

上田中学校

菊地紗誉里
（３）

寺田聖（３）
千葉奈々（３）

下小路中学校

佐々木美香
（２）

田島あかり
（２）

1.250

5.000

盛岡白百合学園
中学校

6.500

4.100

0.500

5.150

藤原咲希子
（３）

細田春菜（２）
馬場仁美（２）

北陵中学校
和田由紀（２）
古舘奈菜（２）
福士水萌（２）

9.950

12.400

60.200

3

順位

2


